MP20045DN-33-LF-Z
Part Number MP20045DN-33-LF-Z
Manufacturer MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A
Quantity Available 28343 pcs in stock
Datasheets MP20045DN-33-LF-Z.pdf
MP20045DN-33-LF-Z Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MP20045DN-33-LF-Z
Manufacturer Part Number MP20045DN-33-LF-Z Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 28343
Series - Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC-EP
Voltage - Output 3.3V Current - Output 1A
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.14V @ 1A
Number of Regulators 1 Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MP20045DN-33-LF-Z 28343pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MP20045DN-33-LF-Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MP20045DN-
33-LF-Z MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MP20045DN-33-LF-Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MP20045DN-33-LF-Z
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MP20045DQ-18-LF-Z IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 15000 pcs
MP20045-25 MP20045-25 MPS MPS 2005 pcs
MP20045-18 MP20045-18 MPS MPS 20000 pcs
MP20045DQ-15-LF-P IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-18-LF IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DQ-15-LF-Z IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-LF IC REG LDO ADJ 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-LF-Z IC REG LDO ADJ 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 6970 pcs
MP20045DQ-25-LF-P IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-25-LF IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DQ-18-LF-P IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-15-LF-Z IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-18-Z MP20045DN-18-Z MPS MPS 10000 pcs
MP20045DN-15-LF IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DQ-25-LF-Z IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 30000 pcs
MP20045DQ-25 MP20045DQ-25 MPS MPS 888 pcs
MP20045DN-33-LF IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 500 pcs
MP20045DN-25-LF-Z IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 3875 pcs
MP20045DN-18-LF-Z IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) 20000 pcs
MP20045DQ-18** MP20045DQ-18** MPS MPS 45 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MP2-202S MP2000DJ-ADJ-LF-Z MP20041DGT-GB-LF-Z MP20041DGT-GS-LF-Z MP20041DGT-LF-Z
MP20041DGT-MG-LF-Z MP20041DGT-SS-LF-Z MP20042DG-DD-LF-Z MP20042DG-LF-Z MP20043DGT-B-LF-Z